
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 92 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 11,412

2 36 10101640422 LAURYNA Valiukevičiūtė PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija 11,509

3 39 10079371848 GERC Oliwia  UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC-SMS Toruń 11,843

4 77 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 12,200

5 53 10111284242 GODA Vizgoudaite PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija 12,493

6 58 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda KS Społem 12,503

7 106 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra KK Ziemia Darłowska 12,553

8 99 10078979707 GŁOWACKA Natalia ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 12,593

9 56 10100262113 DEIMANTE Zelenauskaitė Lithuania team 12,615

10 64 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 12,648

11 46 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika KS Społem 12,689

12 111 10110467826 WYSOCKA Amelia Warszawski Klub Kolarski 12,757

13 79 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja KS Społem 12,783

14 96 10096380594 STAWIRAJ Aleksandra KK Ziemia Darłowska 13,065

15 110 10107276627 MERDA Zuzanna KK Ziemia Darłowska 13,077

16 78 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela KK Tarnovia 13,142

17 94 10118927842 CIOŁEK Magdalena KLTC Konin- Romgos 13,748

18 68 10102548077 LAMIK Zofia KK Ziemia Darłowska 13,759

19 59 10081628514 BŁOŃSKA Pola KS Społem 15,203

PK 32 10076699500 GROSZEWSKA Agata ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 12,191

WYNIKI

SPRINT KWALIFIKACJE 200 M

KOBIETY OPEN



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 92 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 12'16

1 78 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela KK Tarnovia

1 36 10101640422 LAURYNA Valiukevičiūtė PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija
2 110 10107276627 MERDA Zuzanna KK Ziemia Darłowska DNS

1 39 10079371848 GERC Oliwia  UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC-SMS Toruń
2 96 10096380594 STAWIRAJ Aleksandra KK Ziemia Darłowska DNS

1 77 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 12'80
2 79 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja KS Społem

1 53 10111284242 GODA Vizgoudaite PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija 12,79
2 111 10110467826 WYSOCKA Amelia Warszawski Klub Kolarski

1 46 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika KS Społem 12,98

2 58 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda KS Społem

1 106 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra KK Ziemia Darłowska 12,69

2 64 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz

1 56 10100262113 DEIMANTE Zelenauskaitė Lithuania team 12,39

2 99 10078979707 GŁOWACKA Natalia ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 92 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 11'81

2 56 10100262113 DEIMANTE Zelenauskaitė Lithuania team 

1 36 10101640422 LAURYNA Valiukevičiūtė PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija 12'45

2 106 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra KK Ziemia Darłowska

1 39 10079371848 GERC Oliwia  UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC-SMS Toruń 12'49

2 46 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika KS Społem

1 77 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 12'73

2 53 10111284242 GODA Vizgoudaite PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija

WYNIKI
SPRINT 1/4 FINAŁU

KOBIETY OPEN

SPRINT 1/8 FINAŁU
KOBIETY OPEN

WYNIKI



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 92 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz 12'62/11'98

2 77 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz

1 36 10101640422 LAURYNA Valiukevičiūtė PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija 12'16/12'33

2 39 10079371848 GERC Oliwia  UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC-SMS Toruń

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 3-4

1 39 10079371848 GERC Oliwia  UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC-SMS Toruń 12'35/11'59

2 77 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz

Bieg o miejsca 1-2

1 36 10101640422 LAURYNA Valiukevičiūtė PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija 12'48/12'09

2 92 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz

KOBIETY OPEN

WYNIKI

SPRINT FINAŁ

KOBIETY OPEN

WYNIKI

SPRINT 1/2 FINAŁU



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 36 10101640422 LAURYNA Valiukevičiūtė PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija

2 92 10078190165 WALECKA Natalia ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz

3 39 10079371848 GERC Oliwia  UKS Copernicus Toruń CCC-SMS Toruń

4 77 10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz

5 53 10111284242 GODA Vizgoudaite PRSSG,Krupeckaitės sporto akademija

6 106 10084386647 SCHULZ Sandra KK Ziemia Darłowska

7 56 10100262113 DEIMANTE Zelenauskaitė Lithuania team 

8 46 10080788250 SKRZYŃSKA Weronika KS Społem

9 58 10096191648 GŁOWACKA Matylda KS Społem

10 99 10078979707 GŁOWACKA Natalia ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz

11 64 10119684341 PNIEWSKA Zuzanna ALKS-Stal-Ocetix -Iglotex Grudziądz

12 111 10110467826 WYSOCKA Amelia Warszawski Klub Kolarski

13 79 10111909183 KAFLAK Maja KS Społem

14 96 10096380594 STAWIRAJ Aleksandra KK Ziemia Darłowska

15 110 10107276627 MERDA Zuzanna KK Ziemia Darłowska

16 78 10093077039 NOWAKOWSKA Gabriela KK Tarnovia

17 94 10118927842 CIOŁEK Magdalena KLTC Konin- Romgos

18 68 10102548077 LAMIK Zofia KK Ziemia Darłowska

19 59 10081628514 BŁOŃSKA Pola KS Społem

KOBIETY OPEN

WYNIKI KOŃCOWE

SPRINT 


